DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

COMPASS ENGINEERING (WORCESTER)
LIMITED

COMPASS FINANCE CLAIMS LIMITED

COMPASS GRAPHIC DESIGN LIMITED

COMPASS GROUP PLC

COMPASS GROUP FINANCE NO.5 LIMITED

COMPASS GROUP FINANCE NO.4 LIMITED

COMPASS GROUP TRUSTEES LIMITED

COMPASS HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED

COMPASS HORTICULTURE LTD

COMPASS HORTICULTURE LTD

COMPASS HOSPITALITY GROUP LIMITED

COMPASS HOSPITALITY GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

COMPASS INVENTORIES LIMITED

COMPASS INVESTIGATION SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPASSION24/7 HEALTH AND SOCIAL
CARE LTD

COMPASSION24/7 HEALTH AND SOCIAL
CARE LTD

COMPASS IT CONSULTING LIMITED

COMPASS KIDS LIMITED

COMPASS KIDS LIMITED

COMPASSKY9 LIMITED

COMPASS LAND ADVENTURE LIMITED

COMPASS LIVE ART LIMITED

COMPASS LONDON MARKETS LIMITED

COMPASS NOMINEE COMPANY NUMBER
FOURTEEN LIMITED

COMPASS OPTICS LIMITED

COMPASS OVERSEAS SERVICES LIMITED

THE COMPASS POINT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE COMPASS POINT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPASS POINT (ST IVES) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPASS PRINT & DESIGN LTD

COMPASS QUEST LIMITED

COMPASS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

COMPASS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

COMPASS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMPASS SECRETARIES LIMITED

COMPASS SERVICES ESSEX LIMITED

COMPASS SITE SERVICES LIMITED

COMPASS 33 LIMITED

COMPASS 33 LIMITED

COMPASS TRAINING LIMITED

COMPASS UNDERWRITING LIMITED

COMPASS VENTURES LIMITED

COMPAS WAY LTD

COMPATIBLE HAIR STYLIST LTD

COMPATIBLE HAIR STYLIST LTD

COMPED LTD

COMPED LTD

09485625

07187484
06518403
04083914
04986632
05055135
02667816
00456424
10662117
10662117
04002170
04002119

07037743
06921256

10660965

10660965

10045599
10664520
10664520
08444780
08672050
09176219
09410832
00704578

10044826
01204984
02236152

02236152

04176659

08419311
03440664
10659033
10659033
08066848
04084587
05841467
00694384
10378446
10378446
03394847
03332314
04189019
09062866
10665583
10665583
10008580
10008580
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14/03/2017
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08/03/2017
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08/03/2017
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09/03/2017
13/03/2017
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13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
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10/03/2017

COMPASS ACCOUNTANCY LTD

COMPASS ADVENTURES LIMITED

COMPASS AND CAMPFIRE LIMITED

COMPASS ASSET PROTECTION LTD

COMPASS BEARING AND ENGINEERING
SUPPLIES LTD

COMPASS CONSTRUCTION TENBY LTD

COMPASS CONSULTANCY (NW) LIMITED

COMPASS CONSULTANCY (NW) LIMITED

COMPELIFE LTD.

COMPELIFE LTD.

COMPELLING IDEAS LIMITED

COMPENSATION ADVICE LTD

COMPENSATION LEGAL SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

COMPENSATION LEGAL SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

COMPERTIUS LIMITED

COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT &
VERIFICATION LIMITED

COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED

COMPETITION LINE (U.K.) LIMITED

COMPETITION LINE (U.K.) LIMITED

COMPETITIVE EDGE GAMES LIMITED

COMPILO LTD

COMPITSYSTEMS LTD

COMPLAINTS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THE COMPLEAT CONFERENCE COMPANY LTD

COMPLEAT FOOD & DRINK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

COMPLEAT OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPLEAT SECRETARIAT SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPLETE ACCESS (SCAFFOLDING)
LIMITED

COMPLETE AV SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPLETE BESPOKE INTERIORS LIMITED

THE COMPLETE BRICK SERVICE LIMITED

COMPLETE BUILD CONTRACTORS LIMITED

THE COMPLETE BUILDING ANSWER LIMITED

COMPLETE BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD

COMPLETE BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD

COMPLETE CABINETRY LTD

COMPLETE CABINETRY LTD

COMPLETE CARE SERVICES WILTSHIRE LTD

COMPLETE CARE SERVICES WILTSHIRE LTD

COMPLETE CIVIL ENGINEER LIMITED

COMPLETE COMMUNITY CARE (SOLENT)
LIMITED

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
LTD

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
LTD

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION WIGAN LIMITED

COMPLETE CONTROLS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

07454614
08586430
09097839
07969717
04479142

09635605
07131285
07131285
09839074
09839074
07561704
08401623
05936937

05936937

09420371
08518759

05494523
01635867
01635867
06143635
10052876
07274731
05056981

05192936
09730464

06514919
09149332

07124379

06616156
09474929
04456888
08928894
10050145
10669850
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10665161
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04156855
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06845428
04157157
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06266881
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